

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

repared By : Lindsay Esquivel Solicitation No : CO-00713 Job # : 22-4510

Contract No : CO-00713-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box:2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 01/22/2024

Proposal : 2021 CMOM Package 6 - Open Cut & Pipeburst

Time And Date: 1/22/2024 @ 2:00 PM

						CO-00713 - 11_FA	CILITIES REHA	BILITATION, INC.	CO-00713 - 12	_NERIE CONST	RUCTION LLC	CO-00713 - 13	_PRONTO SAN	DBLASTING &	CO-00713 - 1	15_T CONSTRU	ICTION LLC	CO-007	13 - 16_R L JON	IES L P
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$10.00	554	\$5,540.00	\$5.00	554	\$2,770.00	\$3.00	554	\$1,662.00	\$10.23	554	\$5,666.94	\$10.00	554	\$5,540.0
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$5.00	6,119	\$30,595.00	\$3.00	6,119	\$18,357.00	\$3.00	6,119	\$18,357.00	\$5.38	6,119	\$32,937.94	\$5.00	6,119	\$30,595.0
	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRIME COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$10.00	3,410	\$34,100.00	\$25.00	3,410	\$85,250.00	\$10.00	3,410	\$34,100.00	\$24.69	3,410	\$84,182.94	\$10.00	3,410	\$34,100.0
	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$10.00	2,257	\$22,570.00	\$25.00	2,257	\$56,425.00	\$10.00	2,257	\$22,570.00	\$31.04	2,257	\$70,052.94	\$10.00	2,257	\$22,570.0
5	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$120.00	2,057	\$246,840.00	\$125.00	2,057	\$257,125.00	\$120.00	2,057	\$246,840.00	\$97.14	2,057	\$199,814.94	\$175.00	2,057	\$359,975.0
6	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (12" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$200.00	18	\$3,600.00	\$148.00	18	\$2,664.00	\$120.00	18	\$2,160.00	\$255.16	18	\$4,592.94	\$250.00	18	\$4,500.0
7	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE C (3" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$35.00	14,848	\$519,680.00	\$55.00	14,848	\$816,640.00	\$68.00	14,848	\$1,009,664.00	\$105.16	14,848	\$1,561,382.94	\$35.00	14,848	\$519,680.0
8	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$25.00	3,523	\$88,075.00	\$40.00	3,523	\$140,920.00	\$64.00	3,523	\$225,472.00	\$96.67	3,523	\$340,550.94	\$45.00	3,523	\$158,535.0
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMP DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$35.00	4,417	\$154,595.00	\$45.00	4,417	\$198,765.00	\$68.00	4,417	\$300,356.00	\$98.53	4,417	\$435,208.94	\$40.00	4,417	\$176,680.0
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	\$10.00	3,272	\$32,720.00	\$15.00	3,272	\$49,080.00	\$20.00	3,272	\$65,440.00	\$25.72	3,272	\$84,142.94	\$20.00	3,272	\$65,440.0
11	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	\$15.00	18,988	\$284,820.00	\$20.00	18,988	\$379,760.00	\$22.00	18,988	\$417,736.00	\$28.12	18,988	\$534,006.94	\$20.00	18,988	\$379,760.0
12	209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	\$200.00	3	\$600.00	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$980.98	3	\$2,942.94	\$300.00	3	\$900.0
13	299	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (HIGH STRENGTH)	CY	\$350.00	245	\$85,750.00	\$185.00	245	\$45,325.00	\$230.00	245	\$56,350.00	\$224.56	245	\$55,017.94	\$325.00	245	\$79,625.0
14	299.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$350.00	215	\$75,250.00	\$150.00	215	\$32,250.00	\$230.00	215	\$49,450.00	\$208.90	215	\$44,912.94	\$300.00	215	\$64,500.0
15	403.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INLET (COMPLETE)(TYPE C-I) (10') (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$7,477.94	1	\$7,477.94	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.0
16	403.14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INLET EXTENSION(COMPLETE) (TYPE C-I)(10') (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,527.94	1	\$3,527.94	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.0
17	404.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	LF	\$200.00	17	\$3,400.00	\$300.00	17	\$5,100.00	\$200.00	17	\$3,400.00	\$302.82	17	\$5,147.94	\$50.00	17	\$850.0
18	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$45.00	554	\$24,930.00	\$45.00	554	\$24,930.00	\$30.00	554	\$16,620.00	\$29.23	554	\$16,192.94	\$30.00	554	\$16,620.0
19	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$110.00	210	\$23,100.00	\$90.00	210	\$18,900.00	\$90.00	210	\$18,900.00	\$117.16	210	\$24,602.94	\$70.00	210	\$14,700.0
20	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)(RAMP)	EA	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$5,371.47	2	\$10,742.94	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.0
21	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$130.00	373	\$48,490.00	\$115.00	373	\$42,895.00	\$100.00	373	\$37,300.00	\$145.28	373	\$54,189.94	\$175.00	373	\$65,275.0
22	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS - COMMERCIAL (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$150.00	105	\$15,750.00	\$120.00	105	\$12,600.00	\$150.00	105	\$15,750.00	\$167.31	105	\$17,567.94	\$200.00	105	\$21,000.0
23	503.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GRAVEL DRIVEWAY	SY	\$80.00	113	\$9,040.00	\$125.00	113	\$14,125.00	\$40.00	113	\$4,520.00	\$145.73	113	\$16,467.94	\$60.00	113	\$6,780.0
24	506	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RETAINING WALL - COMBINATION TYPE (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$3,600.00	5	\$18,000.00	\$968.59	5	\$4,842.94	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.0
25	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$85.00	40	\$3,400.00	\$20.00	40	\$800.00	\$103.57	40	\$4,142.94	\$10.00	40	\$400.0
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 1	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$29,342.94	1	\$29,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 2	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$30,342.94	1	\$30,342.94	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.0
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 3	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$32,342.94	1	\$32,342.94	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 4	EA	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$37,342.94	1	\$37,342.94	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.0
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 7	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
31	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 8	EA	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$42,342.94	1	\$42,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
32	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 9	EA	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$52,342.94	1	\$52,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
33	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 11	EA	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$52,342.94	1	\$52,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
34	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC) - SITE NO. 12	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$52,342.94	1	\$52,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
35	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 13	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
36	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 14	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.0
37	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 16	EA	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$42,342.94	1	\$42,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
38	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 18	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$62,342.94	1	\$62,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
39	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 20	EA	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
40	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 21	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$52,342.94	1	\$52,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
41	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 22	EA	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$87,342.94	1	\$87,342.94	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.0
42	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 23	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$62,342.94	1	\$62,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
43	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 24	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$62,342.94	1	\$62,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
44	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 25	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$67,342.94	1	\$67,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
45	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 26	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$62,342.94	1	\$62,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
46	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 27	EA	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$72,342.94	1	\$72,342.94	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.0
47	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 28	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$127,342.94	1	\$127,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
48	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 31	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$27,342.94	1	\$27,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
49	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 32	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$52,342.94	1	\$52,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
50	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 34	EA	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$127,342.94	1	\$127,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
51	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 35	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$27,342.94	1	\$27,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
52	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE NO. 36	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$37,342.94	1	\$37,342.94	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0
53	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$10.00	5,879	\$58,790.00	\$26.00	5,879	\$152,854.00	\$3.00	5,879	\$17,637.00	\$4.40	5,879	\$25,858.94	\$3.00	5,879	\$17,637.0
54	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$10.00	2,546	\$25,460.00	\$26.00	2,546	\$66,196.00	\$3.00	2,546	\$7,638.00	\$4.92	2,546	\$12,526.94	\$3.00	2,546	\$7,638.0
55	535.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$15.00	3,075	\$46,125.00	\$30.00	3,075	\$92,250.00	\$5.00	3,075	\$15,375.00	\$5.76	3,075	\$17,717.94	\$4.00	3,075	\$12,300.0
56	535.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$20.00	190	\$3,800.00	\$35.00	190	\$6,650.00	\$10.00	190	\$1,900.00	\$22.33	190	\$4,242.94	\$7.00	190	\$1,330.0
57	535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$30.00	806	\$24,180.00	\$45.00	806	\$36,270.00	\$20.00	806	\$16,120.00	\$14.91	806	\$12,014.94	\$12.00	806	\$9,672.0
58	535.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RIGHT WHITE ARROW (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$150.00	2	\$300.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$1,396.47	2	\$2,792.94	\$200.00	2	\$400.0
59	535.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LEFT WHITE ARROW (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$150.00	4	\$600.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$710.74	4	\$2,842.94	\$200.00	4	\$800.0
	535.12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WORD "ONLY" (PER WORD) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,667.94	1	\$2,667.94	\$300.00	1	\$300.0
61	535.13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$200.00	7	\$1,400.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$300.00	7	\$2,100.00	\$459.71	7	\$3,217.94	\$300.00	7	\$2,100.0
62	535.17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BICYCLE RIDER SYMBOL (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$350.00	5	\$1,750.00	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$593.59	5	\$2,967.94	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.0
63	537.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRAFFIC BUTTON (TYPE W)	EA	\$50.00	34	\$1,700.00	\$26.00	34	\$884.00	\$20.00	34	\$680.00	\$118.91	34	\$4,042.94	\$20.00	34	\$680.0
	537.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-A) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$50.00	2	\$100.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	2	\$40.00	\$1,221.47	2	\$2,442.94	\$20.00	2	\$40.0
65	537.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$50.00	31	\$1,550.00	\$800.00	31	\$24,800.00	\$20.00	31	\$620.00	\$125.58	31	\$3,892.94	\$20.00	31	\$620.0

San Antonio Water System		San Antonio Wat	er System Run Date 01/22/2024																
Water System		Solicitation Vendo																	
	66 537.7 67 537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-R) (COSA SPEC) PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-A-A) (COSA SPEC)	EA FA	\$50.00 \$50.00	56 182	\$2,800.00 \$9,100.00	\$800.00	56 182	\$44,800.00 \$145.600.00	\$20.00	56 182	\$1,120.00 \$3.640.00	\$91.84 \$62.87	56 182	\$5,142.94 \$11.442.94	\$20.00 \$20.00	56 182	\$1,120.0 \$3.640.0
	58 537.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-C-R) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$50.00	16	\$800.00	\$800.00	16	\$12,800.00	\$20.00	16	\$320.00	\$196.43	16	\$3.142.94	\$20.00	16	\$3,040.0
6	69 540.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$25.00	850	\$21,250.00	\$10.00	850	\$8,500.00	\$7.00	850	\$5,950.00	\$7.26	850	\$6,167.94	\$2.00	850	\$1,700.0
	70 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$25.00	4,506	\$112,650.00	\$15.00	4,506	\$67,590.00	\$7.00	4,506	\$31,542.00	\$8.52	4,506	\$38,390.94	\$10.00	4,506	\$45,060.0
	71 801	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TREE AND LANDSCAPE PROTECTION (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$8,842.94	1	\$8,842.94	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
	72 814 73 814	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4" DUCTILE IRON PIPE 8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	LF LF	\$200.00 \$300.00	38 114	\$7,600.00 \$34,200.00	\$150.00 \$250.00	38 114	\$5,700.00 \$28.500.00	\$300.00 \$300.00	38 114	\$11,400.00 \$34,200.00	\$189.66 \$145.55	38 114	\$7,206.94 \$16.592.94	\$20.00 \$20.00	38 114	\$760.0 \$2.280.0
	74 818	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" PVC C-900 (SDR 18, 235 PSI) WATERLINE (RESTRAIN AS REQUIRED)	LF LF	\$350.00	104	\$36,400.00	\$290.00	104	\$20,800.00	\$300.00	104	\$34,200.00	\$145.55	104	\$16,592.94	\$20.00	104	\$2,280.0
	75 836	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE FITTINGS (ALL SIZES & TYPES)	TN	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00	\$2,971.47	2	\$5,942.94	\$20.00	2	\$40.0
	76 840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	2	\$3,200.00	\$2,471.47	2	\$4,942.94	\$200.00	2	\$400.0
	77 840	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	6	\$27,000.00	\$2,435.49	6	\$14,612.94	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.0
	78 840 79 841	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" WATER TIE IN WATER HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA EA	\$5,000.00 \$2,000.00	4	\$20,000.00 \$12.000.00	\$3,800.00 \$2,800.00	4	\$15,200.00 \$16.800.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$2,960.74 \$890.49	4	\$11,842.94 \$5,342.94	\$500.00 \$10.00	4	\$2,000.0 \$60.0
	79 841	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA EA	\$2,000.00	12	\$12,000.00	\$2,800.00	12	\$16,800.00	\$4,000.00	12	\$24,000.00	\$890.49	12	\$5,342.94 \$23.702.94	\$10.00	12	\$120.0
	81 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM D2241) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$260.00	3,550	\$923,000.00	\$215.00	3,550	\$763,250.00	\$150.00	3,550	\$532,500.00	\$150.66	3,550	\$534,842.94	\$400.00	3,550	\$1,420,000.0
8	82 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	10" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR	LF	\$400.00	35	\$14,000.00	\$465.00	35	\$16,275.00	\$800.00	35	\$28,000.00	\$266.94	35	\$9,342.94	\$400.00	35	\$14,000.0
	83 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR	LF	\$500.00	673	\$336,500.00	\$245.00	673	\$164,885.00	\$200.00	673	\$134,600.00	\$198.48	673	\$133,577.94	\$400.00	673	\$269,200.0
	84 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	15" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR	LF	\$500.00	107	\$53,500.00	\$315.00	107	\$33,705.00	\$280.00	107	\$29,960.00	\$321.90	107	\$34,442.94	\$400.00	107	\$42,800.0
	85 850 86 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POLYMER CONCRETE SANITARY POLYMER CONCRETE SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (60° WIDE MIN)	EA FA	\$60,000.00 \$50,000.00	1	\$60,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$57,000.00 \$49,000.00	1	\$57,000.00 \$49,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$67,342.94 \$77.342.94	1	\$67,342.94 \$77.342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	86 850 87 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POLYMER CONCRETE SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (60" WIDE MIN) POLYMER CONCRETE DROP SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (60" WIDE MIN)	EA EA	\$50,000.00 \$50,000.00	3	\$50,000.00 \$150.000.00	\$49,000.00	3	\$49,000.00	\$60,000.00	3	\$60,000.00	\$77,342.94 \$85.780.98	1 3	\$77,342.94 \$257.342.94	\$40,000.00 \$75.000.00	3	\$40,000.0
	88 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$4,380.98	3	\$13,142.94	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.0
	89 852.8.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH) (WATERTIGHT)	EA	\$8,500.00	26	\$221,000.00	\$12,000.00	26	\$312,000.00	\$15,000.00	26	\$390,000.00	\$10,440.11	26	\$271,442.94	\$20,000.00	26	\$520,000.0
	90 852.8.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH) (WATERTIGHT)	EA	\$8,000.00	3	\$24,000.00	\$14,000.00	3	\$42,000.00	\$18,000.00	3	\$54,000.00	\$11,345.98	3	\$34,037.94	\$30,000.00	3	\$90,000.0
	91 852.8.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH) (WATERTIGHT)	EA	\$9,000.00	2	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$11,371.47	2	\$22,742.94	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.0
	92 852.8.2 93 852.8.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (> 6' DEEP) EXTRA DEPTH DROP MANHOLES (>6' DEEP)	VF	\$600.00	50 20	\$30,000.00	\$800.00	50	\$40,000.00	\$600.00	50	\$30,000.00	\$671.86	50 20	\$33,592.94	\$3,000.00	50 20	\$150,000.0 \$80.000.0
	93 852.8.2 94 852.8.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA DEPTH DROP MANHOLES (>6" DEEP) EXTRA DEPTH DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (>6" DEEP)	VF	\$1,200.00 \$1,200.00	20	\$24,000.00 \$9.600.00	\$2,500.00 \$2.000.00	20	\$50,000.00 \$16.000.00	\$800.00 \$1,000.00	20	\$16,000.00 \$8.000.00	\$742.15 \$917.87	20	\$14,842.94 \$7.342.94	\$4,000.00 \$2,000.00	20	\$80,000.0 \$16.000.0
	94 852.8.2 95 852.8.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SHALLOW SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (DD-852-04)	EA	\$6,000.00	8	\$9,600.00	\$10,000.00	8	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$72,000.00	\$8,290.49	8	\$1,342.94	\$2,000.00	8	\$16,000.0
	96 854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS (SDR 26, ASTM D2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$150.00	2,125	\$318,750.00	\$175.00	2,125	\$371,875.00	\$90.00	2,125	\$191,250.00	\$150.10	2,125	\$318,967.94	\$220.00	2,125	\$467,500.0
9	97 854.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN- OUT	EA	\$2,000.00	90	\$180,000.00	\$1,200.00	90	\$108,000.00	\$1,500.00	90	\$135,000.00	\$1,021.03	90	\$91,892.94	\$2,000.00	90	\$180,000.0
9	98 854.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ONE-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN- OUT	EA	\$2,000.00	9	\$18,000.00	\$1,500.00	9	\$13,500.00	\$1,200.00	9	\$10,800.00	\$1,085.33	9	\$9,767.94	\$1,000.00	9	\$9,000.0
	99 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$9,000.00	3	\$27,000.00	\$5,170.98	3	\$15,512.94	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.0
	00 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	15" PVC SANITARY SEWER CARRIER PIPE (SDR 26, ASTM D3034)	LF LF	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$202.15	20	\$4,042.94	\$300.00	20	\$6,000.0
	01 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30" STEEL CASING (0.375-INCH THICKNESS) CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$400.00 \$500.00	20 198	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	20 198	\$40,000.00 \$59,400.00	\$600.00	20 198	\$6,000.00 \$118.800.00	\$617.15 \$316.83	20 198	\$12,342.94 \$62,732.94	\$400.00 \$300.00	20 198	\$8,000.00
	03 860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$100.00	52	\$5,200.00	\$175.00	52	\$9,100.00	\$110.00	52	\$5,720.00	\$195.06	52	\$10.142.94	\$35.00	52	\$1.820.0
	04 862.7.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$2,780.98	3	\$8,342.94	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.0
10	05 862.7.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAINS (GROUTED)	LF	\$80.00	144	\$11,520.00	\$105.00	144	\$15,120.00	\$60.00	144	\$8,640.00	\$46.27	144	\$6,662.94	\$30.00	144	\$4,320.0
	06 862.7.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAINS (PLUG ONLY)	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00	\$2,521.47	2	\$5,042.94	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.0
	07 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 14	EA	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$360,000.00	1	\$360,000.00	\$197,342.94	1	\$197,342.94	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
	08 865 09 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 1 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 2	EA FA	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$20,000.00	1	\$15,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$24,000.00	\$47,342.94 \$47.342.94	1	\$47,342.94 \$47,342.94	\$500.00 \$35,000.00	1	\$500.0 \$35,000.0
	19 865 10 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 2 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 4	EA EA	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$10.000.00	\$20,000.00 \$20.000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00 \$25.000.00	\$47,342.94 \$47.342.94	1	\$47,342.94 \$47.342.94	\$35,000.00	1 1	\$35,000.0
	11 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 7	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	12 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 8	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
11	13 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 9	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	14 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 11	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	15 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 12	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	16 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 13	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	17 865 18 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 15 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 16	EA FA	\$65,000.00 \$10,000.00	1	\$65,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$47,342.94 \$47.342.94	1	\$47,342.94 \$47,342.94	\$40,000.00 \$5,000.00	1	\$40,000.0 \$5,000.0
	19 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 18	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	20 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 20	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	21 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 21	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	22 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 22	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.0
	23 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 23	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	24 865 25 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 24 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 25	EA FA	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$47,342.94 \$47.342.94	1	\$47,342.94 \$47,342.94	\$50,000.00 \$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0 \$50,000.0
	25 865 26 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 25 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 26	EA EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94 \$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	27 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 27	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
12	28 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 28	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	29 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 31	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	30 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 32	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	31 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 34	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$47,342.94	1	\$47,342.94	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	32 865 33 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 35 SANITARY SEWER MAIN PRE- TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15" DIA)	EA LF	\$15,000.00 \$10.00	9,463	\$15,000.00 \$94,630.00	\$35,000.00 \$8.00	9,463	\$35,000.00 \$75,704.00	\$25,000.00	9,463	\$25,000.00 \$66,241.00	\$47,342.94 \$5.25	9,463	\$47,342.94 \$49,657.94	\$30,000.00 \$10.00	9,463	\$30,000.0 \$94,630.0
	34 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15" DIA) SANITARY SEWER MAIN POST- TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15" DIA)	LF	\$10.00	4,885	\$94,630.00	\$8.00	4,885	\$75,704.00	\$5.00	4,885	\$24,425.00	\$3.73	4,885	\$49,657.94	\$10.00	4,885	\$24,425.0
	35 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MAIN PRE- TELEVISION INSPECTION (8*13* DIA)	LF	\$20.00	391	\$7,820.00	\$18.00	391	\$7,038.00	\$7.00	391	\$2,737.00	\$25.99	391	\$10,162.94	\$21.00	391	\$8,211.0
13	36 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE-BURST 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$80.00	3,267	\$261,360.00	\$90.00	3,267	\$294,030.00	\$120.00	3,267	\$392,040.00	\$78.72	3,267	\$257,168.94	\$250.00	3,267	\$816,750.0
	37 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE-BURST 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$250.00	318	\$79,500.00	\$105.00	318	\$33,390.00	\$500.00	318	\$159,000.00	\$93.37	318	\$29,690.94	\$300.00	318	\$95,400.0
	38 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE-BURST 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$140.00	1,299	\$181,860.00	\$125.00	1,299	\$162,375.00	\$280.00	1,299	\$363,720.00	\$97.80	1,299	\$127,046.94	\$300.00	1,299	\$389,700.0
	39 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE-BURST 18" SANITARY SEWER PIPE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$450.00	391	\$175,950.00	\$310.00	391	\$121,210.00	\$350.00	391	\$136,850.00	\$270.99	391	\$105,957.94	\$700.00	391	\$273,700.0
	40 900.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE-BURST POINT REPAIRS (20 LF LENGTH) (ALL DEPTHS) PIPE-BURST POINT REPAIRS EXTRA LENGTH (ALL DEPTHS)	EA LF	\$1,000.00 \$300.00	5	\$5,000.00 \$900.00	\$4,500.00 \$250.00	5	\$22,500.00 \$750.00	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00 \$600.00	\$1,368.59 \$930.98	5	\$6,842.94 \$2,792.94	\$18,000.00 \$1,500.00	5	\$90,000.0 \$4,500.0
	41 900.5																		

	San Antonio	Water System Run Date 01/22/2024														
,		/endor Price List														
	Solicitation	relidor Frice List														
42 900.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PIPE-BURST OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1 \$1,500.00	\$3,542.94	1 \$3,542.9	\$18,000.00	1	
3 910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES 4FT DIAMETER)	VF	\$400.00	150	\$60,000.00	\$715.00	150	\$107,250.00	\$1,000.00	150 \$150,000.00	\$410.62	150 \$61,592.9	\$550.00	150	
4 1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	1 \$700.00	\$4,242.94	1 \$4,242.9	\$10.00	- 1	
5 1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00	\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00	\$1,500.00	7 \$10,500.00	\$2,334.71	7 \$16,342.9	\$10.00	7	
1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$4,000.00	5	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$1,800.00	5 \$9,000.00	\$2,568.59	5 \$12,842.9	\$10.00	5	
7 1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	10" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	1 \$2,000.00	\$4,642.94	1 \$4,642.9	\$10.00	1	
1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	12" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$2,400.00	2 \$4,800.00	\$3,571.47	2 \$7,142.9	\$10.00	2	
1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	16" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$3,600.00	1 \$3,600.00	\$4,842.94	1 \$4,842.9	\$10.00	1	
50 1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1 \$5,000.00	\$12,342.94	1 \$12,342.9	\$10.00	1	
51 1109.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SERVICE RECONNECTION BY OPEN CUT EXCAVATION (ALL DEPTHS)	EA LE	\$2,000.00 \$80.00	95 65	\$190,000.00	\$3,500.00	95 65	\$332,500.00	\$1,600.00 \$50.00	95 \$152,000.00	\$1,199.66	95 \$113,967.9 65 \$5.592.9	\$5,000.00	95	
52 3000 53 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HANDLING ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE	-	\$80.00 \$5,000.00	65 10	\$5,200.00 \$50,000.00	\$35.00 \$3.500.00	10	\$2,275.00	\$50.00 \$25,000.00	65 \$3,250.00	\$86.05	************	\$30.00	65	
53 6001 54 SS 2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TXDOT SPEC) REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT OF FENCES (ALL TYPES, SIZES)	EA LS	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$3,500.00 \$5.000.00	10	\$35,000.00 \$5.000.00	\$25,000.00 \$100.000.00	10 \$250,000.00 1 \$100.000.00	\$6,634.29 \$10.842.94	10 \$66,342.9 1 \$10.842.9	\$2,500.00	10	
i5 SS 2012	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ROUNDABOUT REPAIRS	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10.000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	1 \$50,000.00	\$7.542.94	1 \$7.542.9	\$25,000.00	- 1	
6 SS 3300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERAL (4"-6")	LF	\$200.00	93	\$18,600.00	\$250.00	93	\$23,250.00	\$200.00	93 \$18.600.00	\$250.19	93 \$23.267.9	\$25,000.00	93	
7 TXDOT 0666-	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GREEN REFLECTORIZED TYPE 1 THERMO	SF	\$20.00	200	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	200	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	200 \$10,000.00	\$26.71	200 \$5,342.9	\$20.00	200	
COSM1					200	. ,		200							200	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 1)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$12,570.00	1 \$12,570.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$20,000.00	1	
9 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 2)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$37,600.00	1 \$37,600.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$40,000.00	1	
0 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 3)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$2,135.00	1 \$2,135.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$10,000.00	1	
1 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 4) MOBILIZATION (SITE 7)	LS	\$26,000.00 \$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00 \$26,000.00	\$25,000.00 \$20,000.00	1	\$25,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$73,460.00 \$36,240.00	1 \$73,460.00 1 \$36,240.00	\$31,862.78 \$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.79	\$90,000.00	1	
3 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 7) MOBILIZATION (SITE 8)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$36,240.00 \$18,370.00	1 \$36,240.00 1 \$18,370.00	\$31,862.78 \$31.862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$40,000.00	1	
4 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 8) MOBILIZATION (SITE 9)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$18,370.00	1 \$18,370.00	\$31,862.78 \$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$15,000.00	1 1	
5 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 1)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10.480.00	1 \$10,480.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.77	\$15,000.00	1	
3 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 12)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30.840.00	1 \$30,840.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.77	\$30,000.00	- 1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 13)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$22,310.00	1 \$22,310.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$30,000.00	- 1	
3 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 14)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$62,250.00	1 \$62,250.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$100,000.00	1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 15)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$31,060.00	1 \$31,060.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$15,000.00	1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 16)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$18,790.00	1 \$18,790.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$30,000.00	1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 18)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$26,800.00	1 \$26,800.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$30,000.00	1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 20)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$49,840.00	1 \$49,840.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$15,000.00	1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 21)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$19,870.00	1 \$19,870.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$15,000.00	1	
100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 22)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$34,930.00	1 \$34,930.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$70,000.00	- 1	
5 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 23)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$49,660.00	1 \$49,660.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$15,000.00	1	
6 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 24)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$58,760.00	1 \$58,760.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$40,000.00	1	
7 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 25)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$38,090.00	1 \$38,090.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$40,000.00	1	
B 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 26)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$17,530.00	1 \$17,530.00	\$36,862.78	1 \$36,862.7	\$40,000.00	1	
9 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 27)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$90,240.00	1 \$90,240.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$80,000.00	1	
0 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 28) MOBILIZATION (SITE 31)	LS LS	\$26,000.00 \$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00 \$26,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$20.000.00	1	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$27,440.00 \$14.540.00	1 \$27,440.00 1 \$14,540.00	\$31,862.78 \$31.862.78	1 \$31,862.70 1 \$31,862.70	\$40,000.00	1	
2 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 31) MOBILIZATION (SITE 32)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$14,540.00 \$21.520.00	1 \$14,540.00	\$31,862.78 \$31.862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$40,000.00	1	
3 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 32) MOBILIZATION (SITE 34)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$21,520.00 \$19.940.00	1 \$21,520.00	\$31,862.78 \$31.862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$40,000.00	- 1	
4 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 34) MOBILIZATION (SITE 35)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$19,940.00	1 \$17,740.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$15,000.00	1	
5 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (SITE 36)	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	- 1	\$20,000.00	\$14,300.00	1 \$14,300.00	\$31,862.78	1 \$31,862.7	\$30,000.00	- 1	
6 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 1)	LS	\$13.000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10.000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6.280.00	1 \$6,280.00	\$8.000.00	1 \$8.000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
7 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 2)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13.000.00	\$10.000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18.800.00	1 \$18.800.00	\$8.000.00	1 \$8.000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
8 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 3)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,060.00	1 \$1,060.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$5,000.00	1	
9 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 4)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$36,730.00	1 \$36,730.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
0 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 7)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,120.00	1 \$18,120.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
1 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 8)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,180.00	1 \$9,180.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
2 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 9)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$37,330.00	1 \$37,330.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
3 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 11)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,240.00	1 \$5,240.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
4 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 12)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,420.00	1 \$15,420.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
5 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 13)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$11,150.00	1 \$11,150.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
3 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 14)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$31,120.00	1 \$31,120.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$40,000.00	1	
7 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 15)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,530.00	1 \$15,530.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
B 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 16)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,390.00	1 \$9,390.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	
9 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 18) PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 20)	LS LS	\$13,000.00 \$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00 \$13,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$10.000.00	\$13,400.00 \$24,920.00	1 \$13,400.00	\$8,000.00 \$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.00 1 \$8,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	1	
101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 20) PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 21)	LS LS	\$13,000.00 \$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00 \$13,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10.000.00	1	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$24,920.00 \$9.930.00	1 \$24,920.00 1 \$9,930.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.00 1 \$8,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	1	
2 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 21) PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 22)	LS	\$13,000.00	- 1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,930.00	1 \$17,460.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1 4	
3 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 22) PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 23)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$17,460.00	1 \$24,830.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$40,000.00	- 1	
4 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 23)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$24,830.00	1 \$29,380.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
15 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 25)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$19.040.00	1 \$19.040.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
06 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 26)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,760.00	1 \$8,760.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
7 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 27)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$45,120.00	1 \$45,120.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$30,000.00	1	
8 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 28)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$13,720.00	1 \$13,720.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
9 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 31)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,270.00	1 \$7,270.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
0 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 32)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,760.00	1 \$10,760.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
1 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 34)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,970.00	1 \$9,970.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
2 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 35)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,870.00	1 \$8,870.00	\$8,000.00	1 \$8,000.0	\$15,000.00	1	
2 101	0 10 1 0 0111	DDEDADING DIGHT OF WAY (CITE 26)	1.0	\$13,000,00	- 1	\$13,000,00	\$10,000,00		\$10,000,00	\$7 150 00	1 97 150 00	89 000 00	1 69,000,0	\$15,000,00		

LS

\$13,000.00

\$10,000.00

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$13,000.0

\$80,000.0

\$312,000.0

\$72,495.0

\$72,495.00

\$10,000.00

\$10,000.00

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$10,000.00

\$80,000.0

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$7,150.00

\$10,000.00

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$7,150.0

\$80,000.0

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$8,000.00

\$10,000.00

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$8,000.00

\$80,000.0

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$15,000.00

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$100.00

\$15,000.00

\$312,000.00

\$72,495.00

\$72,495.00

\$800.00

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (SITE 36)

INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION

POLICE OFFICER (OFF-DUTY) ALLOWANCE (SITE 1,2,7,9,12,14,18,20,22,24,26,27,28, ALW

BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 9 (OWNER ALW

BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 12 (OWNER ALW

213 101

214 102.1

215 530.2

216 864

217 864

San Antonio Water System		Water System endor Price List	Run Date 01/22/2024																
218 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANI	TARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 16 (OWNER	ALW	\$71,260.00	1	\$71,260.00	\$71,260.00	1	\$71,260.00	\$71,260.00	1	\$71,260.00	\$71,260.00	1 \$7	,260.00	\$71,260.00	1	\$71,260
219 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANI	TARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 26 (OWNER	ALW	\$65,108.00	1	\$65,108.00	\$65,108.00	1	\$65,108.00	\$65,108.00	1	\$65,108.00	\$65,108.00	1 \$6	,108.00	\$65,108.00	1	\$65,108
220 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANI	TARY SEWERS) - SITE NO. 28 (OWNER	ALW	\$55,160.00	1	\$55,160.00	\$55,160.00	1	\$55,160.00	\$55,160.00	1	\$55,160.00	\$55,160.00	1 \$5	,160.00	\$55,160.00	1	\$55,160
221 3001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CPS ENERGY UTILITY POLE BRACING ALLO	WANCE (OWNER WRITTEN	ALW	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1 \$6	5,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000
222 SP 3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HANDLING ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE (OWN	ER WRITTEN APPROVAL REQUIRED	ALW	\$29,325.00	1	\$29,325.00	\$29,325.00	1	\$29,325.00	\$29,325.00	1	\$29,325.00	\$29,325.00	1 \$2	,325.00	\$29,325.00	1	\$29,325
223 SS 02120 ES	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES (SITE 11 AND	SITE 15) (OWNER WRITTEN APPROVAL	ALW	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1 \$10	0,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000
224 SS 02120 EWM	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT A	LOWANCE (SITE 11 AND 15) (OWNER	ALW	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1 \$5	0,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000
225 SS 1200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RELOCATION OF UTILITIES ALLOWANCE (C	WNER WRITTEN APPROVAL	ALW	\$291,535.00	1	\$291,535.00	\$291,535.00	1	\$291,535.00	\$291,535.00	1	\$291,535.00	\$291,535.00	1 \$29	,535.00	\$291,535.00	1	\$291,535
226 SS 9003	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXPLORATORY WORK ALLOWANCE (OWN	ER WRITTEN APPROVAL REQUIRED	ALW	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1 \$5	0,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000
				Total			\$9,760,548.00			\$10,845,015.00			\$12,203,835.00		\$12,32	,957.25			\$13,555,636
ar Days To Complete : 600																			